
UP

EXISTING BUILDING

EX
IS

TI
N

G
 B

U
IL

D
IN

G

SHOWER

SHOWER

SHOWER

SHOWER

SHOWER

SHOWER

EXTENT OF TRACK ABOVE

EXTENT OF TRACK ABOVE

EX
TE

N
T 

O
F 

TR
AC

K 
AB

O
VE

EX
TE

N
T 

O
F 

TR
AC

K 
AB

O
VE

8360 SF
MAIN GYM

128 SF
STORAGE

94 SF
OFFICE

970 SF
FITNESS ROOM

486 SF

MEN'S
CHANGEROOM

486 SF

WOMEN'S
CHANGEROOM

ELEVATOR



UP

EXISTING BUILDING

EX
IS

TI
N

G
 B

U
IL

D
IN

G

SHOWER

SHOWER

SHOWER

SHOWER

SHOWER

SHOWER

EXTENT OF TRACK ABOVE

EXTENT OF TRACK ABOVE

EX
TE

N
T 

O
F 

TR
AC

K 
AB

O
VE

EX
TE

N
T 

O
F 

TR
AC

K 
AB

O
VE

10' - 0" 88' - 0" 10' - 0"

8360 SF
MAIN GYM

128 SF
STORAGE

94 SF
OFFICE

970 SF
FITNESS ROOM

486 SF

MEN'S
CHANGEROOM

486 SF

WOMEN'S
CHANGEROOM

108' - 0" 3 1/2" 16' - 0" 3 1/2" 16' - 0"

11
' -

 0
 1

/2
"

3 
1/

2"
18

' -
 1

1 
1/

2"
3 

1/
2"

6'
 - 

0"
3 

1/
2"

14
' -

 2
 1

/2
"

9'
 - 

9"

12' - 0" 4' - 0" 16' - 3 1/2"

30
' -

 3
 1

/2
"

4' - 0" 12' - 0" 3 1/2" 12' - 0 1/2" 3' - 11 1/2"

5' - 0" 3 1/2" 5' - 0"

11
' -

 0
 1

/2
"

3 
1/

2"
14

' -
 8

"
3 

1/
2"

4'
 - 

0"
30

' -
 6

 1
/2

"
3 

1/
2"

8'
 - 

0"
3 

1/
2"

8'
 - 

0"

108' - 0" 3 1/2" 11' - 8 1/2" 3 1/2" 4' - 0" 10 1/2"

16' - 0"

26' - 4 1/2" 5' - 11"

ELEVATOR
77

' -
 5

"

13
' -

 8
 1

/2
"

50
' -

 0
"

13
' -

 8
 1

/2
"

142' - 4 1/2"

62
' -

 7
"

16
' -

 7
"

79
' -

 2
"

126' - 1" 16' - 3 1/2"

142' - 4 1/2"

5' - 0 1/2" 3' - 10" 7' - 2" 3 1/2" 7' - 2" 3' - 10" 5' - 0 1/2"

MAIN FLOOR PLAN
10,611 SQFT



DN

R
AI

LI
N

G

EXISTING BUILDING

EX
IS

TI
N

G
 B

U
IL

D
IN

G

261 SF

STORAGE /
OFFICE

OPEN 
TO 

BELOW

ELEVATOR

1923 SF
USE T.B.D.

2604 SF

SUSPENDED
TRACK



DN

R
AI

LI
N

G

EXISTING BUILDING

EX
IS

TI
N

G
 B

U
IL

D
IN

G

261 SF

STORAGE /
OFFICE

OPEN 
TO 

BELOW

ELEVATOR

1923 SF
USE T.B.D.

2604 SF

SUSPENDED
TRACK

7'
 - 

6"
3 

1/
2"

61
' -

 1
0"

3 
1/

2"
7'

 - 
6"

7' - 6" 3 1/2" 92' - 5" 3 1/2" 7' - 6" 3 1/2" 16' - 0"

60
' -

 1
0"

3 
1/

2"
16

' -
 3

 1
/2

"

108' - 0" 3 1/2" 32' - 3 1/2"

142' - 4 1/2"

62
' -

 7
"

16
' -

 7
"

79
' -

 2
"

126' - 1" 16' - 3 1/2"

142' - 4 1/2"

30
' -

 3
 1

/2
"

3 
1/

2"
6'

 - 
0"

3 
1/

2"
14

' -
 2

 1
/2

"
9'

 - 
9"

26' - 0" 6' - 3 1/2"

SECOND FLOOR PLAN
4,821 SQFT


	Floor Plans
	Main Floor Plan BLD
	Main Floor Plan BLD With Dimensions
	Second Floor Plan BLD
	Second Floor Plan BLD With Dimensions


